
 

2020-2021  DeWitt Middle School Staff 

Rachel Mitchell Principal rmitchell@dewittdragons.net 

Mark Courtney Dean of Students mcourtney@dewittdragons.net 

Courtny Barnett Counselor cbarnett@dewittdragons.net 

Winnie Wilson LEA Special Education Supervisor wwilson@dewittdragons.net 

Laura Beth Place Math/Science Instructional Coach lbplace@dewittdragons.net 

 

Leigh Ann Haynes Nurse lhaynes@dewittdragons.net 

Becca Lane Secretary blane@dewittdragons.net 

Mikki Milliken Secretary mmilliken@dewittdragons.net 

Theresa Dupuy Special Services Secretary tdupuy@dewittdragons.net  

Kim Brown Math & Science Resource kbrown@dewittdragons.net 

 

Sheila Byers Social Studies 7 sbyers@dewittdragons.net 

Pam Carver Librarian pcarver@dewittdragons.net 

Candace Coleman Literacy ccoleman@dewittdragons.net 

Mandy Cotten Social Studies 6 mcotten@dewittdragons.net 

Brandi Dollar Math 6 bdollar@dewittdragons.net 

Clay Dollar Arkansas History/History 8 cdollar@dewittdragons.net 

Emily Fisher Family and Consumer Science efisher@dewittdragons.net 

James Guest Art jguest@dewittdragons.net 

JD Gunnell PE & Dragons Coaching Staff jdgunnell@dewittdragons.net 

 

Krystal Harrison Literacy & Social Studies Resource kharrison@dewittdragons.net 

Melanie Hill Math 7 mhill@dewittdragons.net 

Deane McEuen Science 6 dmceuen@dewittdragons.net 

Courtney Williams Science 7 & Assist. Girls Basketball cwilliams@dewittdragons.net 
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Shanna Place Science 8 shplace@dewittdragons.net  

Laura Robinson ISS lrobinson@dewittdragons.net 

Kyle Rowland Project Lead the Way krowland@dewittdragons.net 

Julie Rutherford Band/Music/Choir jrutherford@dewittdragons.net 

Terrye Seamon Literacy 8 tseamon@dewittdragons.net 

Jill Shook Technology jshook@dewittdragons.net 

Paula Gantt Literacy 6 pgantt@dewittdragons.net  

Misty Everett Math 8 meverett@dewittdragons.net 

 

Matt Barnes ALE mbarnes@dewittdragons.net 

 

Judy Boyd Paraprofessional jboyd@dewittdragons.net 

Hillary Miller Paraprofessional hmiller@dewittdragons.net 

 

Staciah Strayhorn Paraprofessional sstrayhorn@dewittdragons.net 
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